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Women / 4 / L4 C4 grp1
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary Carroll4065
KMC Gymnastics

9.150 9.200 9.3009.550 37.200
2 2T 1 4 1 

1 

Alex Carabotta4111
Park Avenue

8.900 9.225 9.3759.350 36.850
5 1 3 3 2 

2 

Tatiana Nicholle Vasquez4085
On Your Toes

9.250 8.550 9.5009.475 36.775
1 9 2 2 3 

3 

Patricia Thomas4048
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 9.200 9.5759.100 36.675
6T 2T 4 1 4 

4 

Angelina Cutino4056
International Miami

9.000 9.100 9.0508.950 36.100
3T 5 5 5 5 

5 

Sophia Egert4112
Park Avenue

9.000 8.875 8.5258.875 35.275
3T 8 6 9 6 

6 

Yasmeen Gatte4078
On Your Toes

8.550 9.000 8.9008.300 34.750
8 6T 7 6 7 

7 

Bridget Wells4072
KMC Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 8.7008.050 34.550
6T 6T 9 8 8 

8 

Melissa Su4157
South Florida

8.450 9.125 8.8258.100 34.500
9 4 8 7 9 

9 

Elce Walsh4071
KMC Gymnastics

8.050 7.100 8.3508.000 31.500
10 10 10 10 10 

10 

Sofia Reihman4070
KMC Gymnastics

7.900 0.000 7.1257.300 22.325
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 C4 grp2
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariana Solis4104
Park Avenue

9.425 9.200 9.5009.475 37.600
1 4 1 4 1 

1 

Rachel Laureano4009
Coral Reef - FL

8.850 9.425 9.7009.400 37.375
5T 1 2T 1 2 

2 

Sylvana Petrozzino4164
Sunrise

8.600 9.250 9.5509.300 36.700
7 3 4 3 3 

3 

Morgan Fadoul4226
Coral Reef - FL

8.850 9.050 9.6759.050 36.625
5T 6 5T 2 4 

4 

Riley Schneider4113
Park Avenue

9.350 9.400 8.9508.900 36.600
2 2 7T 8 5 

5 

Leila Brown4047
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.150 8.950 9.1759.050 36.325
4 7 5T 6 6 

6 

Briana Petrozzino4165
Sunrise

8.300 9.100 9.3509.400 36.150
10T 5 2T 5 7 

7 

Jessica Knight4102
Park Avenue

9.300 8.850 8.9758.900 36.025
3 8 7T 7 8 

8 

Riley Mathis4194
Taylor

8.550 8.575 8.2758.425 33.825
8T 10 9 10 9 

9 

Alexandria Fryar4219
Universal GymAcademy

8.550 8.650 8.7007.275 33.175
8T 9 11 9 10 

10 

Allyson Vernon4220
Universal GymAcademy

8.300 7.000 8.2508.100 31.650
10T 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 C4 grp3
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Reyes4103
Park Avenue

9.250 9.625 9.6259.800 38.300
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ana Sofia Gonzalez4099
Park Avenue

9.250 9.275 9.1759.450 37.150
1T 2 2 4 2 

2 

Andrea Guzman4100
Park Avenue

9.050 9.150 9.1509.250 36.600
3T 3 4 5 3 

3 

Taylor Finocchiaro4067
KMC Gymnastics

8.725 8.550 9.3259.400 36.000
7 9 3 2 4 

4 

Shea Harmon4161
Stick It

9.050 8.475 9.2759.100 35.900
3T 10T 5 3 5 

5 

Natalie De Soto4076
On Your Toes

8.550 9.100 9.0759.050 35.775
9 4 6 7 6 

6 

Joan DeFilippo4066
KMC Gymnastics

8.850 9.000 9.1258.675 35.650
6 6 11 6 7 

7 

Erika Castro4098
Park Avenue

9.000 9.050 8.5758.750 35.375
5 5 9 11 8 

8 

Amanda Howitt4101
Park Avenue

8.650 8.375 8.9509.000 34.975
8 12 7 8 9 

9 

Gabrielle Delano4132
Rettig's   NJ

8.000 8.475 8.8508.775 34.100
12 10T 8 10 10 

10 

Katy Mathis4195
Taylor

8.150 8.825 8.3258.725 34.025
11 7 10 12 11 

11 

Kayla Maldonado4191
TNT Wellington

8.450 8.650 8.8757.725 33.700
10 8 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 C4 grp4
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashly Collazo4054
International Miami

8.950 9.600 9.3759.675 37.600
6T 1 1 5 1 

1 

Cara Minter4133
Rettig's   NJ

9.500 8.800 9.4009.650 37.350
1 7 2 3T 2 

2 

Ariel Rubel4166
Sunrise

9.100 9.225 9.5259.450 37.300
4 4 3 2 3 

3 

Jahelly Maxwell4082
On Your Toes

9.250 9.575 9.4008.900 37.125
2 2 7 3T 4 

4 

Paige Yam4110
Park Avenue

8.950 9.025 9.6259.300 36.900
6T 6 5 1 5 

5 

Sofia Bowers4007
Coral Reef - FL

9.150 9.125 9.2759.225 36.775
3 5 6 6 6 

6 

Jordan Wilchuck4049
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.575 9.325 9.0759.425 36.400
8 3 4 8 7 

7 

Madison Dassa4192
TNT Wellington

9.075 8.675 9.2008.650 35.600
5 8 9 7 8 

8 

Ashton Reed4193
Taylor

7.950 8.650 8.9008.750 34.250
10 9 8 9 9 

9 

Skye Flores4018
Elite World

8.250 7.500 8.5507.775 32.075
9 11 10 12 10 

10 

Kassi Whitchard4906
Elite World

7.600 7.850 8.6007.350 31.400
12 10 11 10 11 

11 

Amina Khamitova4019
Elite World

7.900 6.000 8.5756.750 29.225
11 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 C4 grp5
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Villalon4108
Park Avenue

9.125 9.300 9.1259.350 36.900
6 1 2 5 1 

1 

Cassidy Ricard4120
Park Avenue

9.175 9.150 9.4508.950 36.725
1 4T 4T 1 2 

2 

Sarah Smith4167
Sunrise

9.150 8.850 9.3009.075 36.375
2T 7 3 3 3 

3 

Samantha Killane4163
Sunrise

9.150 9.175 9.3758.600 36.300
2T 2T 9 2 4 

4 

Lauren Stofsky4107
Park Avenue

9.000 9.050 9.1758.675 35.900
7 6 8 4 5 

5 

Sofia Navarro4086
On Your Toes

9.150 9.175 8.9508.525 35.800
2T 2T 10 6T 6 

6 

Reiley Coffey4218
Universal GymAcademy

8.900 8.675 8.8758.725 35.175
8 9 7 8 7 

7 

Maegan Stofsky4106
Park Avenue

8.650 8.650 8.8258.450 34.575
10 10 11 9 8 

8 

Holly Gamble4162
Sunrise

8.625 8.300 8.9508.200 34.075
11 12 12 6T 9 

9 

Camila Silva-Lamourt4084
On Your Toes

8.450 8.725 7.3758.750 33.300
12 8 6 10 10 

10 

Julianna Rodriguez4404
Coral Reef - FL

8.800 8.500 4.1008.950 30.350
9 11 4T 11 11 

11 

Riley Nieves4010
Coral Reef - FL

9.150 9.150 0.0009.525 27.825
2T 4T 1 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 C4 grp6
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Bowers4008
Coral Reef - FL

9.500 9.550 9.4759.450 37.975
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aaliah White4109
Park Avenue

9.050 9.050 9.2009.300 36.600
3T 6 2 4 2 

2 

Chloe Eynard4077
On Your Toes

9.125 9.425 8.9509.025 36.525
2 2 4 6 3 

3 

Kayla Cortada4075
On Your Toes

9.000 9.250 9.2758.850 36.375
6 4 7 3 4 

4 

Sofia Peirano4011
Coral Reef - FL

9.050 8.675 9.4008.750 35.875
3T 10T 8T 2 5 

5 

Morgan Carr4097
Park Avenue

8.850 9.300 8.5508.975 35.675
7 3 6 9 6 

6 

Alana Martinez4081
On Your Toes

8.575 9.100 9.1758.750 35.600
9 5 8T 5 7 

7 

Samantha Leon4080
On Your Toes

9.050 8.350 8.9259.000 35.325
3T 12 5 7T 8 

8 

Bianca Silva-Lamourt4083
On Your Toes

8.650 8.675 8.9259.050 35.300
8 10T 3 7T 9 

9 

Althea White4221
Universal GymAcademy

8.550 8.900 8.5008.500 34.450
10 7 11 10 10 

10 

Paityn Wilson4196
Taylor

8.400 8.700 8.1258.650 33.875
11 9 10 11 11 

11 

Autumn Canady4017
Elite World

7.950 8.875 7.8007.200 31.825
12 8 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: C4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coral Reef - FL 4S 113.150 27.800 28.125 28.375 28.850
11 1 1

2 Sunrise 4S 111.650 27.400 27.650 28.150 28.450
22 2 2

3 Gymnastics Unlimited 4S 109.400 26.525 27.475 27.575 27.825
33 3 3
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: C4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue 4L 113.875 28.075 28.325 28.725 28.750
11 1 1

2 On Your Toes 4L 111.650 27.650 28.250 27.575 28.175
22 2 3

3 KMC Gymnastics 4L 109.375 26.800 27.200 27.625 27.750
33 3 2
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Women / 4 / L4 C6 grp1
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Adams4168
TAG USA

8.750 9.100 9.0759.150 36.075
3T 2 2T 1T 1 

1 

Josey Haskins4013
Dream It

8.700 9.125 9.0509.125 36.000
5 1 4 3T 2 

2 

Jaelah Threat4235
S.E. Elite - GA

9.350 8.600 9.0508.700 35.700
1 7T 8 3T 3 

3 

Lillie Stipe4233
S.E. Elite - GA

8.350 9.025 9.0758.800 35.250
10 4 6T 1T 4 

4 

Taylor Brindley4035
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.250 8.800 8.9009.250 35.200
11 6 1 8 5 

5 

Cadence Conti4159
Star Bound - NJ

8.750 8.600 8.6509.150 35.150
3T 7T 2T 11 6 

6 

Lilly McGinnis4139
River City - VA

8.450 8.600 9.0008.800 34.850
8T 7T 6T 6 7 

7 

Karsyn Hayes4229
S.E. Elite - GA

8.800 8.950 8.7008.050 34.500
2 5 9 10 8 

8 

Stella Szostak4057
InternationalBogota

8.500 8.000 8.9508.925 34.375
6T 11 5 7 9 

9 

Talia Battavio4158
Star Bound - NJ

8.500 9.050 9.0257.450 34.025
6T 3 11 5 10 

10 

Fernanda Lazcano4000
Andromeda Mexico

8.450 8.475 8.8507.950 33.725
8T 10 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 C6 grp2
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Granger4173
TAG USA

9.100 9.550 9.1009.350 37.100
3 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Gabrielle Craft4052
Infinity - FL

9.050 9.250 9.3758.650 36.325
4T 2 7 2 2 

2 

Josie Epps4210
Tropical Twisters

8.700 8.925 9.5008.725 35.850
9T 4 5 1 3 

3 

Kylie Francis4211
Tropical Twisters

8.800 8.850 9.3008.750 35.700
8 5 3T 3 4 

4 

Madelyn Musgrove4232
S.E. Elite - GA

9.475 8.475 8.9508.700 35.600
1 8T 6 7T 5 

5 

Maddey McQuaig4231
S.E. Elite - GA

9.450 8.650 8.4008.750 35.250
2 6 3T 11 6 

6 

Emma Perkins4141
River City - VA

9.050 8.075 9.0258.900 35.050
4T 10 2 6 7 

7 

Addison Fisher4136
River City - VA

8.450 9.075 8.9008.400 34.825
11 3 8 9 8 

8 

Sarrah Ghadiali4189
TAG USA

8.900 8.625 8.9507.775 34.250
6 7 10 7T 9 

9 

Lauren Stalls4143
River City - VA

8.850 8.050 9.1008.025 34.025
7 11 9 4T 10 

10 

Sabrina Layton4138
River City - VA

8.700 8.475 8.7007.200 33.075
9T 8T 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 C6 grp3
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eugenia Verlezza4004
CIV Gymnastics

9.300 9.750 9.6759.275 38.000
3 1 5 3 1 

1 

Briana Alfert-Rivera4169
TAG USA

9.350 9.200 9.7759.600 37.925
1T 3 1 1 2 

2 

Barbara Malfitano4003
CIV Gymnastics

8.650 9.150 9.7509.300 36.850
9 4* 4 2 3T

3T

Kaylyn Rosa4160
Star Bound - NJ

8.850 9.150 9.3259.525 36.850
7 4* 2 6 3T

3T

Hanna Stockel4185
TAG USA

9.150 8.700 9.4759.425 36.750
5 7T 3 4 5 

5 

Hannah Farmer4228
S.E. Elite - GA

9.350 9.025 9.1759.175 36.725
1T 6 6 7 6 

6 

Samantha Mahagin4002
CIV Gymnastics

8.500 9.400 9.4258.525 35.850
10 2 9 5 7 

7 

Caroline Branch4012
Dream It

9.100 8.700 9.1008.850 35.750
6 7T 7 8 8 

8 

Emma Thomas4234
S.E. Elite - GA

9.250 8.650 8.9758.750 35.625
4 9 8 10 9 

9 

Claire Tyler4186
TAG USA

8.800 8.400 9.0758.000 34.275
8 10 10 9 10 

10 

Julia Parks4140
River City - VA

8.350 8.150 8.8257.625 32.950
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 C6 grp4
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Kang4177
TAG USA

9.550 9.775 9.8759.700 38.900
1T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Kristin Joy Smaltino4184
TAG USA

9.550 9.900 9.6259.725 38.800
1T 1 1 2 2 

2 

Knizia Pinto Massara4001
CIV Gymnastics

9.000 9.550 9.6009.525 37.675
5T 3 3 3 3 

3 

Ashley Orr4180
TAG USA

9.300 9.250 8.8009.300 36.650
3 4 4 9 4 

4 

Zoe Deveaux4074
Nassau Nastics

9.100 8.800 9.2009.050 36.150
4 8 5 4 5 

5 

Leila Digregorio4039
Gym World Ft. Myers

9.000 9.150 9.1508.825 36.125
5T 5 7 5 6 

6 

Hayle Moore4015
Dream It

8.900 9.075 9.1258.900 36.000
8 6T 6 6 7 

7 

Rachel McChesney4215
Tropical Twisters

8.450 8.775 8.9758.650 34.850
10 9 8 7 8 

8 

Brooke Buchheit4036
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.600 8.700 8.8258.500 34.625
9 10 9 8 9 

9 

Morgan Kailimai4230
S.E. Elite - GA

8.950 9.075 7.6508.150 33.825
7 6T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 C6 grp5
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Carlton4170
TAG USA

9.250 9.450 9.6509.500 37.850
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Zoe Green4212
Tropical Twisters

9.300 9.400 9.7009.000 37.400
2 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Aimme Inoa4176
TAG USA

9.450 9.175 9.4009.000 37.025
1 3 4T 3 3 

3 

Emily McChesney4214
Tropical Twisters

8.775 8.875 8.9259.025 35.600
5 4 3 5 4 

4 

Chloe Tyler4187
TAG USA

9.200 8.075 8.6008.800 34.675
4 8 7 8T 5 

5 

Abby Ninchritz4041
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.200 8.750 8.9508.700 34.600
9 5 8 4 6 

6 

Sarah Collins4038
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.600 8.300 8.6008.975 34.475
6* 7 6 8T 7T

7T

Shamya Edgar4050
High Flyers Jamaica

8.600 8.500 8.9008.475 34.475
6* 6 9 6 7T

7T

Ainsley Lavy4040
Gym World Ft. Myers

7.700 7.250 8.7509.150 32.850
10 9 2 7 9 

9 

Elizabeth Jerry4014
Dream It

8.600 5.400 8.2757.875 30.150
6T 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 C6 grp6
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariapia Ricossa4181
TAG USA

9.400 9.600 9.4259.550 37.975
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Payton Keim4213
Tropical Twisters

9.150 9.150 9.5509.475 37.325
5T 5 2 1 2 

2 

Kari Schell4217
Tropical Twisters

9.300 9.400 9.4509.100 37.250
2T 2 4T 2 3 

3 

Rilee Conover4172
TAG USA

9.300 9.325 9.3758.925 36.925
2T 3 7 4 4 

4 

Victoria Sanford4182
TAG USA

9.200 8.550 9.1509.375 36.275
4 10 3 7 5 

5 

Bailey Price4216
Tropical Twisters

9.150 8.975 9.3258.650 36.100
5T 7 8 5 6 

6 

Zerline Johnson4073
Nassau Nastics

8.900 9.025 9.0009.100 36.025
8 6 4T 8 7 

7 

Julia Rodriquez4042
Gym World Ft. Myers

9.150 9.250 9.2508.175 35.825
5T 4 10 6 8 

8 

Madison Cairo4037
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.050 8.625 8.6009.025 34.300
11 9 6 10 9 

9 

Mekayda Thomas4051
High Flyers Jamaica

8.750 8.100 8.8508.250 33.950
9 11 9 9 10 

10 

Elizabeth MacMillan4053
Infinity - FL

8.650 8.650 8.5508.075 33.925
10 8 11 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2013 Gasparilla Classic Gym C
Team Results
Mar 1-3, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/2/2013 8:25:39 PM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: C6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 CIV Gymnastics 4S 112.775 26.950 28.700 28.100 29.025
11 1 1

2 Dream It 4S 107.750 26.700 26.900 26.875 27.275
22 2 2

3 Star Bound - NJ 4S 106.025 26.100 26.800 26.125 27.000
33 3 3
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: C6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TAG USA 4L 116.150 28.550 29.275 29.025 29.300
11 1 1

2 Tropical Twisters 4L 112.050 27.750 27.950 27.600 28.750
23 2 2

3 S.E. Elite - GA 4L 109.425 28.275 27.125 26.725 27.300
42 4 4

4 Gym World Ft. Myers 4L 108.725 26.750 27.200 27.425 27.350
34 3 3

5 River City - VA 4L 105.975 26.600 26.150 26.100 27.125
55 5 5
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